Govt. of Maharashtra

Skills, Employment, Entrepreneurship & Innovation Department

Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Kalamb, Dist. Yavatmal

Narsapur Road, Kalamb - 445 401

E-mail ID - iti.kalambamt@dvet.gov.in

Phone No. - 07201 - 226330

### IMC of ITI, Kalamb, Dist. Yavatmal

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]

#### QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice

(Quarter January 2023 to March 2023)

#### NIL

Scope of Contract:	Minimum Qualifying	NA
	Technical Score:	

Consultants'				
names				
City/Country				
Status:				
Technical Score				
Financial Score				
Combined				
Score				
Criteria				
Specific				
Experience				
Work Plan &				
Methodology				
Key Experts				
Training				
Local input				
Price as read out				
Final Evaluation				
Price				
Final Negotiated				
Price				
Rank	1	3	2	

Proposal's not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s)

Consultants' names	NA	NA	NA	
City/Country	NA	NA	NA	
Proposal Submitted:	NA	NA	NA	

Secretary IMC of ITI Kalamb,Dist.Yavatmai



Skill Development & Entrepreneurship Department Industrial Training Institute, Kalamb, Dist. Yavatmal

Narsapur Road, Kalamb - 445 401

Govt. of Maharashtra

E-mail ID - iti.kalambamt@dvet.gov.in

Phone No. - 07201 - 226330

## IMC of ITI, Kalamb, Dist. Yavatmal

## SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]

Contract Award Notice [CAN] (Quarter January 2023 to March 2023)

Nil

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Kalamb, Dist. Yavatmal.

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]

Description of Contract: Procurement of : NIL

Contract Reference Number:

Contract Reference Date:

Duration of Contract:

Procurement Method:

Awarded Bidder(s): -

Evaluated BID Price [INR] :

Signed Contract Price [INR] :

IMC of ITI Kalamb,Dist.Yavatmal



Govt. of Maharashtra Skill Development & Entrepreneurship Department

Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Kalamb, Dist. Yavatmal

Narsapur Road, Kalamb - 445 401

E-mail ID - iti.kalambamt@dvet.gov.in

Phone No. - 07201 - 226330

# IMC of ITI, Kalamb, Dist. Yavatmal

## SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] (Quarter January 2023 to March 2023)

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Kalamb, Dist. Yavatmal

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]

Description of Contract : Procurement of : NIL

- Contract Reference Number : -
- Contract Reference Date
- Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :
- Address of Awarded individual/Firm : -
- Contract Price [INR] : -
- Duration of Contract :
- Summary scope of contract : -

Secretary IMC of ITI Kalamb,Dist.Yavatmal